
~- --------------------

1

2

3

4

5

6

YAVAPAI COUNTY ATIORNEY'S OFFICE
Sheila Polk, SBN 007514
County Attorney
255 E. Gurley Street, 3rd Fl.
Prescott, AZ 86301
(928) 771-3344
ycao@co.yavapai.az.us

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT

tl'l) I FILE;/
~O'CIock I M

JAN 18 201 ,/

~N.EHIC~.Clerk
By: .ta 5 orms

7
STATE OF ARIZONA, COUNTY OF YAVAPAI

8 STATE OF ARIZONA, VI30OCR201080049

vs.

9 Plaintiff,

10

ORDER

11

12

JAMES ARTHUR RAY,
(

Defendant.
13

14

I,
Pursuant to this Court's ruling on the State's Motion Compel Disclosure of Audio

15 Recording 0[2009 Spiritual Warrior Retreat,

16

17

IT IS ORDERED James Ray International, James Arthur Ray, and/or their attorneys,

shall provide to the State all audio recordings produced during the 2009 Spiritual Warrior

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Retreat by Michael Barber and provided to James Ray International, Inc., no later than January

28,2011.

ih
SIGl'\ED thisJ.EJ:... day ofJanuary, 2011.

~a~
Warren R. Darrow
Judge of the, Superior Court

e-~OUnLY Attorney
e-It')o'lctlm Services
e-M'pcrk ofCourt
e-j.(Court Admin e- ~2.!Q!;..S!f..l.!~!l!.hl-!~~:-'-""-'~";'"

26


