N		
1 2 3 4 5 6	 YAVAPAI COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE YAVAPAI COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE Sheila Polk, SBN 007514 County Attorney 255 E. Gurley Street, 3rd Fl. Prescott, AZ 86301 (928) 771-3344 ycao@co.yavapai.az.us IN THE SUPERIOR COURT 	
7	STATE OF ARIZONA	, COUNTY OF YAVAPAI
8	STATE OF ARIZONA,	V1300CR201080049
9	Plaintiff,	ORDER
10	vs.	
11	JAMES ARTHUR RAY,	
12	Defendant.	
13	Pursuant to this Court's ruling on the State's Motion Compel Disclosure of Audio	
14	Recording of 2009 Spiritual Warrior Retreat,	
15	IT IS ORDERED James Ray International, James Arthur Ray, and/or their attorneys,	
16		
17 18	shall provide to the State all audio recordings produced during the 2009 Spiritual Warrior	
19	Retreat by Michael Barber and provided to James Ray International, Inc., no later than January	
20	28, 2011.	
21	SIGNED this 12 day of January, 2011.	
22		
23	Manna R. Campin	
24	Warren R. Darrow	
25	Judge of the Superior Court	
26	e-W County Attorney e-W Victur Services e-W Clerk of Court e-W Court Admin (W Viunger Tolles & Olson, Pro Hac Vice, (for defendant) (Wunger Tolles & Olson, Pro Hac Vice, (for defendant) (Wunger Tolles & Olson, Pro Hac Vice, (for defendant) (Perkins Cote Brown & Bain, (for KTVK [V) e-W Steptoe & Johnson, (for KPNX & Phoenix Newspaper) e-W Gallagher & Kennedy, (for Shore family) e-W Gallagher & Kennedy, (for Shore family) e-W Matkins & Diesel, (for Newman Family) c-W Murphy Schmitt Hathaway & Wilson, (for Brown Family)	

,